NOT TO BE DISCLOSED TO ANY PARTY OTHER THAN THE INTENDED RECIPIENT
The information is subject to change without notice in order to improve.
Datasheet of EE2-**NQX relay
ERCS 17-046-03
January 31, 2018
Field Application Engineering Department
Global Sales Division
EM Devices Corporation

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED TO ANY PARTY OTHER THAN THE INTENDED RECIPIENT
The information is subject to change without notice in order to improve.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
E E 2 – 3 S N Q X
NQX:  Standard type
NQH:  Minimum footprint type
Nil: Non-latch type
S: Single coil latch type
T: Double coil latch type
Nominal coil voltage
EE2 series
SOLDERING TEMPERATURE CONDITION
Note
1. Temperature profile shows printed circuit board surface temperature on the relay terminal
portion.
2. Please check the actual soldering condition to use other method except above mentioned
temperature profiles.
Temperature (°C)
Max. 240°C
220
200
180
70(max.120)
Time
(sec.)
45(max.70)
190(max.300)
NOT TO BE DISCLOSED TO ANY PARTY OTHER THAN THE INTENDED RECIPIENT
The information is subject to change without notice in order to improve.
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (TOP VIEW)
PAD LAYOUT Unit: mm
             Non-latch type and Single coil latch type                                     Double coil latch type
Type A B
EE2-…NQX 7.02 2.73
EE2-…NQH 6.29 2.0
Tolerance ±0.1 mm unless otherwise specified
MARKING
2.54
A
10.1
1.0
B
2.54
A
12.7
1.0
B
12           10     9     8
－
＋
1             3      4     5
－
＋
S
12      10     9     8
＋
－
R
1        3      4      5
12          10     9      8     7
1             3      4     5     6
－
＋